
The Northern Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 12-13, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7236

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 292 273 292 857 -7
2 Purdue 295 290 299 884 +20
3 UCLA 292 295 299 886 +22
4 Houston 298 289 306 893 +29
5 Virginia 304 298 294 896 +32
6 Louisville 308 288 305 901 +37
7 UCF 302 300 304 906 +42
8 Winthrop 301 306 303 910 +46

Toledo 305 309 296 910 +46
10 Marquette 302 308 307 917 +53

New Mexico State 312 307 298 917 +53
12 NIU 309 306 304 919 +55
13 Indiana 313 305 302 920 +56
14 Ball State 309 305 311 925 +61
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 292 273 292 857 -7
2 Dylan Meyer 75 69 70 214 -2
T 3 Thomas Detry 74 66 75 215 -1
T 3 Charlie Danielson 74 69 72 215 -1
T 9 Nick Hardy 74 69 76 219 +3
T 13 Alex Burge 70 76 75 221 +5

2 Purdue 295 290 299 884 +20
T 6 Austin Eoff 74 73 71 218 +2
T 9 Stuart Macdonald 73 72 74 219 +3
T 9 Fernando Barco 73 71 75 219 +3
T 38 Chad Phillips 75 75 79 229 +13
T 59 Brian Carlson 77 74 85 236 +20

3 UCLA 292 295 299 886 +22
T 6 Jonathan Garrick 76 71 71 218 +2
T 9 Patrick Murphy 68 74 77 219 +3
T 18 Jake Knapp 72 77 75 224 +8
T 34 Philip Delisi 79 73 76 228 +12
T 45 Cole Madey 76 77 78 231 +15

4 Houston 298 289 306 893 +29
1 Vincent Martino 74 66 73 213 -3
15 Blair Hamilton 71 73 78 222 +6
T 34 Matt Scobie 76 74 78 228 +12
T 45 Alan De Bondt 77 76 78 231 +15
T 57 Matt Dunn 81 77 77 235 +19

5 Virginia 304 298 294 896 +32
T 6 Danny Walker 70 72 76 218 +2
T 22 Derek Bard 80 73 72 225 +9
T 29 Jimmy Stanger 79 73 75 227 +11
T 38 Nick McLaughlin 78 80 71 229 +13
66 Ashton Poole 77 83 79 239 +23

6 Louisville 308 288 305 901 +37
T 16 JD Lehman 74 73 76 223 +7
T 22 Robin Sciot-Siegrist 77 70 78 225 +9
T 29 Patrick Frodigh 79 74 74 227 +11
T 29 Simon Zach 78 72 77 227 +11
T 45 Hugo Esposito 80 73 78 231 +15

7 UCF 302 300 304 906 +42
T 13 Donnie Trosper 73 75 73 221 +5
T 18 Manuel Elvira 77 73 74 224 +8
44 Juuso Kahlos 75 75 80 230 +14
T 69 Ryan Stovash 77 77 87 241 +25
78 Andrew Arft 85 88 77 250 +34

8 Winthrop 301 306 303 910 +46
T 22 Zach Seabolt 76 73 76 225 +9
T 34 Nick Eberhardt 75 78 75 228 +12
T 50 Bradley Kauffman 82 75 75 232 +16
56 Sawyer Mills 71 86 77 234 +18
T 75 Austin Zoller 79 80 87 246 +30
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T 8 Toledo 305 309 296 910 +46
5 Otto Black 70 74 72 216 E
T 27 Stephen Watts 77 78 71 226 +10
T 53 Colin Joseph 79 77 77 233 +17
T 61 Mike Lee 81 80 76 237 +21
T 69 Jamie Knipe 79 81 81 241 +25

10 Marquette 302 308 307 917 +53
T 22 CJ Swift 77 76 72 225 +9
T 34 Nick Nelson 72 78 78 228 +12
T 38 Zach Gaugert 76 80 73 229 +13
T 61 Patrick Sanchez 77 76 84 237 +21
T 75 Austin Kendziorski 84 78 84 246 +30

T 10 New Mexico State 312 307 298 917 +53
T 29 Kenneth Fadke 77 71 79 227 +11
T 38 Isaac Merry 76 77 76 229 +13
T 38 Davis Chung 79 78 72 229 +13
T 59 Mike McGilton 80 82 74 236 +20
T 61 Joey Martinez 80 81 76 237 +21

12 NIU 309 306 304 919 +55
T 46 Joo-Young Lee 81 73 71 225 +9
T 27 Nick Huggins 73 80 73 226 +10
T 57 Jordan Wetsch 79 76 80 235 +19
T 67 Raphael Denais 76 84 80 240 +24
T 72 Salvador Rocha 85 77 81 243 +27

13 Indiana 313 305 302 920 +56
T 29 Andrew Havill 81 75 71 227 +11
T 45 Brendon Doyle 75 77 79 231 +15
T 50 Jake Brown 79 78 75 232 +16
T 53 Max Kollin 79 75 79 233 +17
65 Keegan Vea 80 81 77 238 +22

14 Ball State 309 305 311 925 +61
T 18 Johnny Watts 71 76 77 224 +8
T 38 James Blackwell 79 77 73 229 +13
T 61 Keegan McKinney 78 79 80 237 +21
T 67 Derek Kundenreich 85 74 81 240 +24
T 69 Timothy Wiseman 81 78 82 241 +25
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 16 Eduardo Lipparelli Illinois 81 69 73 223 +7
T 18 Jarle Volden Purdue 77 71 76 224 +8
T 45 Corey Shaun UCLA 78 75 78 231 +15
T 50 Emmett Oh Houston 75 73 84 232 +16
T 53 Brandon Mai UCLA 78 78 77 233 +17
T 72 Trevor Ranton Indiana 82 82 79 243 +27
74 Trevor Thomas Marquette 82 76 86 244 +28
77 Pierrick Fillon NIU 88 78 81 247 +31
79 Jake Curwin NIU 89 82 85 256 +40
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 292 273 292 857 -7
2 Purdue 295 290 299 884 +20
3 UCLA 292 295 299 886 +22
4 Houston 298 289 306 893 +29
5 Virginia 304 298 294 896 +32
6 Louisville 308 288 305 901 +37
7 UCF 302 300 304 906 +42
8 Winthrop 301 306 303 910 +46

Toledo 305 309 296 910 +46
10 Marquette 302 308 307 917 +53

New Mexico State 312 307 298 917 +53
12 NIU 309 306 304 919 +55
13 Indiana 313 305 302 920 +56
14 Ball State 309 305 311 925 +61

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Vincent Martino Houston 74 66 73 213 -3
2 Dylan Meyer Illinois 75 69 70 214 -2
3 Thomas Detry Illinois 74 66 75 215 -1

Charlie Danielson Illinois 74 69 72 215 -1
5 Otto Black Toledo 70 74 72 216 E
6 Jonathan Garrick UCLA 76 71 71 218 +2

Danny Walker Virginia 70 72 76 218 +2
Austin Eoff Purdue 74 73 71 218 +2

9 Fernando Barco Purdue 73 71 75 219 +3
Stuart Macdonald Purdue 73 72 74 219 +3
Patrick Murphy UCLA 68 74 77 219 +3
Nick Hardy Illinois 74 69 76 219 +3

13 Alex Burge Illinois 70 76 75 221 +5
Donnie Trosper UCF 73 75 73 221 +5

15 Blair Hamilton Houston 71 73 78 222 +6
16 JD Lehman Louisville 74 73 76 223 +7

*Eduardo Lipparelli Illinois 81 69 73 223 +7
18 Manuel Elvira UCF 77 73 74 224 +8

Johnny Watts Ball State 71 76 77 224 +8
Jake Knapp UCLA 72 77 75 224 +8
*Jarle Volden Purdue 77 71 76 224 +8


